2 4	e n		6	~
· · ·	_			
τIJ	£	_	m.	-
<b>.</b>		ັ		68

0.000	K-38751 Substitution of Trustee Vol. M86 Page	
WHEREAS JETTY D	Substitution of Trustee Vol. M86 Page	11
	. Earles and Jean E. Earles, husband and wife	
Mountain Title Com		
was the original Repo	ional Bank of Oregon was the original Trus	
on March 4	r that certain Deed of Trust dated March 4	acc,
of Official Records ofKlamath	ional Bank of Oregonwas the original Trus r that certain Deed of Trust dated <u>March 4</u> <u>19 77</u> and re 19 77, as Instrument noin book <u>M 77 vol. 3793</u>	ecord
of the present Trustee thereunder,	lesires to substitute a new Trusteen d	
NOW THE	is the present Beneficiary under said Deed of Trust, and desires to substitute a new Trustee under said Deed of Trust in the place and stead	
CAL, Inc under	reigned to a	
whose corporate address in the second	ersigned hereby substitutesPEELLE FINANCIAL CORPORATION Sed Oregon escrow agent and	
as Trustee under said Deed of Trust.		tion
Whenever the contact of Trust.		uon,
singular number includes the plural.	equires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the	
Dated May 29	or neuter, and the	
	, 19 <u>86</u>	
	UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON	
STATE OF Oregon		-
COUNTY OF _Multnomah	S.S. C. M. Meyers, Assistant Vice President	_
On this <u>29th</u>		
a Notary Public, State ofOregon	Enc. the water	
a Notary Public, State of Dregon duly commissioned and sworn or more it		
<u>C. M. Meyers</u>	ed Course	
personally known to me (and	S.S.	
evidence) to be the <u>Asst. Vice Pres.</u> that executed the within instrument on h	Dasis of satisfactory	
hat executed the within instrument, and also know	own to me to be the On	1
person who executed the within instrument orporation therein named and only	it on behalf of the before me theundary	1
orporation therein named, and acknowledged	to me that such before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared	
IN WITNESS WHEREOFT		
y official seal in the <u>Oregon</u> County of <u>Iltnomah</u> on the date set for	y hand and affixed personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory f who executed to be the person who executed to be a set of satisfactory	
Ore Ore	egon	
My commission expires	egon Notary Public in and for said County and State	
Notary Scal		
	Notary Seal	
UBLICA		
		·
	STATE OF OREGON,	
	PACE BELOW County of Klamath SS.	
ORDER NO.	Filed for record at request of:	
FORECLOSURE NO. PFC 79225		
Name PEELLE FINANCIAL CORPOR Street 197 East Hamilton Avenue		
Augress Suite 202		
Sity Campbell, California of	Steryn Blehn, County Clark	
	Fee, \$5.00 Denuty	
	J Deputy.	

Rev 018